Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
David Payne Homes Midlands Limited | 02690679 !

| & '
Mark Bowen

MB Insolvency
Hillcairmie House
St Andrews Road
Droitwich

WR9 8DJ

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

3 December 2014 4
P—

Signed
Mark Bowen

Dated 3 December 2014

MB Insolvency
Hillcairme House
St Andrews Road
Droitwich
WRO 8DJ
For Official Use
Insolvency Sect |  Post Room
*A3MGISYP* i
Al4 10/12/2014 #61 |

COMPANIES HOUSE




PR A

Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
David Payne Homes Midlands Limited

on the 3 December 2014 the date of the resolution for wanding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name pﬂh}, Aoy Gém O«
Signed W
Dated B2y




David Payne Homes Midlands Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2014

A - Summary of Assels

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 5,260 55

5,260 55

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date O3 121 N

5,260 55




David Payne Homes Midlands Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,260 55
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,260 55
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,260 55
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,260 55
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,260 55
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,260 55
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floaling charge holders)
Paul Cranidge 3,000 00
David Payne 3,000 00
6,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (739 45)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (739 45)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,000 00
2,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {2,739 45)

Signature Date 03 12'“—1




92 60 1107 18qwaoaq £0 L0 £L0Z 48A 0S Sdl | jo | abey

= aunjeubig
00'000'9 Buijejo] seuz ¢
00 000°¢ NHL L LSM ‘Bayspiogels Hoouue) ‘Yoid Asjaseyd 01 abpiues) jned 0040
000 dd48 SMIN ‘syong ‘'saukay uoljiyy ‘anusAy Axeq 'asnoH JEHN O8HN 0ONOD
00 000'c aHY 0LAQ ‘AngejueH ‘sue abuapym ‘wieq abBuapiym ‘Aeuels pio 8yl auhed pineq 0042
000 VAL LGNSO ‘aiysdwey e84 ‘Aepp uojBullieH ‘asnoy [eawpy pajiwi sueoT swoyH [eyden 0029
000 dHS ¥13 ‘uopuon ‘ade|d [Iy24nyD | 9|d yueg sAejoseg 0082
3 SSaJppY awieN Aoy

sioppais) Auedwon - g
pajiwI spueipiy sawoH auked piaeq
Aouaajosu] g




4T 60 ¥102 Pqusosq £0 0L0Z 19A DS Sd| | jo } abed

) ainjeubig
000 Bujelol semul Z
199 0 299 0 AQHE 0LAQ ‘AngapeH ‘aue abuspiym ‘wieq abuspiym ‘Aeueld pio syl auAed pineg I 00dH
£EE’) 0 gee’l 0 NHL L LSM ‘Baiyspioyels “yoouueg Youd Asjaseyd o0l ebpues) ned SN 00OH
jejoL Byl P10 Joud $50.ppY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pajiwl spue|piy SewoH auked piaeq
Aoudajosu] gy




